
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1130888 1889890Ed Hicks 10 208 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZHICKSHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsATC (3-wheelers)41ED00:19:22.091 1 00:00:00.00000:19:22.09100:19:49.399 1 00:00:00.00000:39:11.49000:18:47.999 1 00:00:00.00000:57:59.489

12888 2889890Paul Airey 20 71 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZAIREYHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsATC (3-wheelers)41PAUL00:19:26.251 2 00:00:04.16000:19:26.25100:19:46.379 2 00:00:01.14000:39:12.63000:18:55.010 2 00:00:08.15100:58:07.640

Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVs

Flagstaff, AZ

August 11, 2024

ATC (3-wheelers)



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

116888 1889890Ryan Mckinney 10 2 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZMCKINNEYHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsExpert42RYAN00:16:09.489 1 00:00:00.00000:16:09.48900:17:22.469 1 00:00:00.00000:33:31.95800:17:34.428 1 00:00:00.00000:51:06.386

4888 2889890Glen Brazaitis 20 42 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZBRAZAITISHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsExpert42GLEN00:17:17.988 2 00:01:08.49900:17:17.98800:17:14.750 2 00:01:00.78000:34:32.73800:17:50.529 2 00:01:16.88100:52:23.267

Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVs

Flagstaff, AZ

August 11, 2024

Expert



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

115888 1889890Ian Kubik 10 65 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZKUBIKYAM Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsPro43IAN00:15:19.039 1 00:00:00.00000:15:19.03900:16:23.758 1 00:00:00.00000:31:42.79700:17:01.728 1 00:00:00.00000:48:44.525

69888 2889890Jake Whitmer 20 040 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZWHITMERHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsPro43JAKE00:16:16.509 2 00:00:57.47000:16:16.50900:16:33.318 2 00:01:07.03000:32:49.82700:16:57.048 2 00:01:02.35000:49:46.875

Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVs

Flagstaff, AZ

August 11, 2024

Pro



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1175888 1889890Jessica Engen 10 111 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZENGENHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsSportsman44JESSICA00:18:45.591 1 00:00:00.00000:18:45.59100:19:49.329 1 00:00:00.00000:38:34.92000:19:28.790 1 00:00:00.00000:58:03.710

38888 2889890Christopher Friedermann 20 25 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZFRIEDERMANNSUZ Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsSportsman44CHRISTOPHER00:19:44.851 2 00:00:59.26000:19:44.85100:21:05.150 2 00:02:15.08100:40:50.00100:21:31.601 2 00:04:17.89201:02:21.602

11888 3889890Jessica Truettner-mcroy 30 411 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZTRUETTNER-MCROYYAM Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsSportsman44JESSICA00:20:05.881 3 00:00:21.03000:20:05.88100:23:29.131 3 00:02:45.01100:43:35.01200:24:23.052 3 00:05:36.46201:07:58.064

62888 4889890Marsha Garcia 40 0821 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZGARCIAOTH Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsSportsman44MARSHA00:23:38.813 5 00:02:23.99100:23:38.81300:20:36.410 4 00:00:40.21100:44:15.223

77888 5889890Bradley Rainer 50 0831 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZRAINERHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsSportsman44BRADLEY00:21:14.822 4 00:01:08.94100:21:14.82200:23:14.131 5 00:00:13.73000:44:28.953

18888 6889890Alex Mcbride 60 80 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZMCBRIDEHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsSportsman44ALEX00:25:40.584 6 00:02:01.77100:25:40.584

Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVs

Flagstaff, AZ

August 11, 2024

Sportsman



Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Event IdFinish Name Nbr Brand Lap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsedLap Time Pos. BehindElapsed

1176888 1889890Andrew Simmons 10 0801 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZSIMMONSYAM Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsVet Pro45ANDREW00:15:04.429 1 00:00:00.00000:15:04.42900:15:19.517 1 00:00:00.00000:30:23.94600:15:44.507 1 00:00:00.00000:46:08.453

74888 2889890Mark Milne 20 060 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZMILNEHON Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsVet Pro45MARK00:17:19.519 2 00:02:15.09000:17:19.51900:18:09.069 2 00:05:04.64200:35:28.58800:18:19.869 2 00:07:40.00400:53:48.457

33888 3889890Ron Suor 30 102 8/11/2024 10:25:00Flagstaff, AZSUORYAM Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVsVet Pro45RON00:18:28.370 3 00:01:08.85100:18:28.37000:18:33.550 3 00:01:33.33200:37:01.92000:18:29.618 3 00:01:43.08100:55:31.538

Sun Cinder Mountain Off-Road Challenge: Race 6 All Big ATVs

Flagstaff, AZ

August 11, 2024

Vet Pro


